opening of bank account
Domain Registration
Parade Decorations
Car magnetic signs
Parade Decorations
Gift Card

Norman biz

Parade Candy
Pails for candy

(10 yard signs)
(Business Cards)

500 Door knocker cards
1000 Door knocker cards
(100 yard signs)(signs)
(yard signs)

(yard signs)

Cable ties

T-posts

Cable ties

T-posts
Mailers/postage/print
Ward 5 constituent
Cable ties

Cable ties
pre-election

600 loan

29.06
106.50
39.20
68.15
50.00
8.89
173.00
53.81
120.00
22.76
105.06
198.96
765.39
299.86
543.42
19.23
77.97
28.84
77.97
1,885.00
550.00
9.61

19.53

5,852.21

loan
loan
loan
loan
loan
loan
loan
loan
loan
loan
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
loan
loan
loan
loan
Expense
in kind
loan

loan

donor
ward 5
ward 5
ward 5
donor
ward 5
ward 5
ward 5
ward 5
ward 5
donor
donor
ward 5
ward 5
donor
donor
donor
donor
ward 5
ward 5
donor
donor
donor

total

R 02 R Vo Vo S V0 V0 S V2 S Vo I Vo A ¥ S Vo T 0 A ¥ Ve VT V2 S Vo S Vs T 0 ¥ RV Vo R Vs RV R V2

500.00
750.00
100.00
250.00
500.00
250.00
300.00
50.00
100.00
300.00
250.00
1,000.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
750.00
250.00
500.00

300.00

7,500.00



