

opening of bank account	600	loan	donor	\$	500.00
Domain Registration	\$ 29.06	loan	ward 5	\$	750.00
Parade Decorations	\$ 106.50	loan	ward 5	\$	100.00
Car magnetic signs	\$ 39.20	loan	ward 5	\$	250.00
Parade Decorations	\$ 68.15	loan	donor	\$	500.00
Gift Card	\$ 50.00	loan	ward 5	\$	250.00
Norman biz	\$ 8.89	loan	ward 5	\$	300.00
Parade Candy	\$ 173.00	loan	ward 5	\$	50.00
Pails for candy	\$ 53.81	loan	ward 5	\$	100.00
(10 yard signs)	\$ 120.00	loan	ward 5	\$	300.00
(Business Cards)	\$ 22.76	loan	donor	\$	250.00
500 Door knocker cards	\$ 105.06	Expense	donor	\$	1,000.00
1000 Door knocker cards	\$ 198.96	Expense	ward 5	\$	100.00
(100 yard signs)(signs)	\$ 765.39	Expense	ward 5	\$	100.00
(yard signs)	\$ 299.86	Expense	donor	\$	300.00
(yard signs)	\$ 543.42	Expense	donor	\$	250.00
Cable ties	\$ 19.23	loan	donor	\$	250.00
T-posts	\$ 77.97	loan	donor	\$	250.00
Cable ties	\$ 28.84	loan	ward 5	\$	100.00
T-posts	\$ 77.97	loan	ward 5	\$	750.00
Mailers/postage/print	\$ 1,885.00	Expense	donor	\$	250.00
Ward 5 constituent	\$ 550.00	in kind	donor	\$	500.00
Cable ties	\$ 9.61	loan	donor	\$	300.00
Cable ties	\$ 19.53	loan	total	\$	7,500.00
pre-election	\$ 5,852.21				